
Z2 - Ženske
Uvr. Priimek Ime Spol LR Rezultat Zaostanek

1 DEMŠAR PATRICIJA Z 1972 0:30.24

2 ŽERJAV TANJA Z 1981 0:30.38 0.14

3 DOVŽAN ALENKA P 1976 0:30.49 0.25

4 ROJS ANDREJA Z 1968 0:30.58 0.34

5 PRETNAR ŠPELA P 1973 0:32.13 1.89

6 JERAM PATRICIJA Z 2004 0:32.71 2.47

7 FERJAN URŠKA Z 1978 0:34.54 4.30

8 AVŠIČ MOJCA Z 1975 0:35.98 5.74

VESEL JERCA Z 1975 DQ

M2 - Moški
Uvr. Priimek Ime Spol LR Rezultat Zaostanek

1 BRUS BOSTJAN M 1972 0:27.14

2 ADAM BERNARD M 1972 0:27.40 0.26

3 POGAČNIK MATEJ M 1981 0:27.60 0.46

4 PODLIPNIK ANŽE M 2003 0:27.63 0.49

5 ČEBULJ MATJAŽ M 1966 0:28.47 1.33

6 PRISTOVNIK DEJAN M 1979 0:28.50 1.36

8 SELIŠNIK MATIJA M 1989 0:28.66 1.52

7 HVALA JERNEJ M 1989 0:28.66 1.52

Z1 - Deklice
Uvr. Priimek Ime Spol LR Rezultat Zaostanek

1 RADELJ TIJA Z 2007 0:30.34

2 RADELJ AJA Z 2009 0:33.24 2.90

3 DOVŽAN KARAHODŽIĆ NIKA Z 2009 0:35.64 5.30

4 PODJED ROT LANA Z 2008 0:37.45 7.11

5 BRUS JULIJA Z 2010 0:38.64 8.30

6 MARINČEK VIRJENT JUTA Z 2010 0:40.09 9.75

7 RECELJ NEŽA Z 2010 0:42.95 12.61

8 MAVRIČ BRINA Z 2011 0:50.86 20.52

M1 - Dečki
Uvr. Priimek Ime Spol LR Rezultat Zaostanek

1 ŽUNKO MARCEL M 2005 0:28.98

2 TRATAR ALJAŽ M 2008 0:34.01 5.03

3 DEMŠAR ANŽE M 2006 0:34.85 5.87

4 CIRMAN ROK M 2005 0:35.29 6.31

5 RECELJ LOVRO M 2008 0:35.76 6.78

6 VESNAVER VAL M 2010 0:36.03 7.05

7 RECELJ MIHA M 2008 0:36.47 7.49

8 ŽAGAR HROVAT FILIP M 2009 0:36.98 8.00

9 ČAD TIMOTEJ M 2010 0:41.80 12.82

10 GRUBELNIK MAKS M 2011 0:44.14 15.16

11 MAVRIČ LIN M 2009 0:56.77 27.79
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M2 - Moški
Uvr. Priimek Ime Spol LR Rezultat Zaostanek

9 MAYER CHRISTIAN M 0:28.69 1.55

10 KRISTAN DREJC M 2003 0:28.69 1.55

11 ZULJAN BOR M 1969 0:28.73 1.59

12 MIKUŽ BORUT M 1969 0:28.78 1.64

13 HREN BENJAMIN M 1988 0:28.87 1.73

14 KEMPERLE GAŠPER M 2001 0:28.88 1.74

15 KOŠIR JURE M 0:28.99 1.85

16 KOSTELIČ IVICA M 0:29.07 1.93

17 VRHOVNIK MATJAŽ M 0:29.09 1.95

18 KOGOVŠEK URBAN M 1988 0:29.19 2.05

19 PODJED LUKA M 1978 0:29.21 2.07

20 REBERŠAK JERNEJ M 0:29.30 2.16

21 POPOV ALBERT M 0:29.54 2.40

22 MLEKUŽ RENE M 1975 0:29.56 2.42

23 MLAKER UROŠ M 1979 0:29.58 2.44

24 FRELIH KEVIN M 1999 0:29.59 2.45

25 MALUS MIHA M 1978 0:29.61 2.47

26 HERMAN JAKOB M 1987 0:29.62 2.48

27 MUROVEC SANDI M 1966 0:29.63 2.49

28 ŠPILAR OTO M 1971 0:29.78 2.64

29 LEGAT NIKO M 1967 0:29.83 2.69

30 PODBREŽNIK FRANCI M 1971 0:29.92 2.78

31 ZAGERNIK IGOR M 1976 0:30.05 2.91

32 ZORC PRIMOZ M 1977 0:30.21 3.07

33 KOGOVŠEK ALEN M 2000 0:30.23 3.09

34 HADALIN DOMEN M 1993 0:30.25 3.11

35 ŠMIGOC IGOR M 1979 0:30.29 3.15

36 ČAD MATIC M 1993 0:30.35 3.21

37 MALEŠIČ TOMAŽ M 1968 0:30.44 3.30

38 DRAGŠIČ MITJA M 0:30.48 3.34

39 DE COSTA DAVID M 1976 0:30.58 3.44

40 JAZBEC ALJOŠA M 1972 0:30.58 3.44

41 RECELJ SIMON M 1976 0:30.71 3.57

42 ROZMAN MIRKO M 1969 0:30.83 3.69

43 KAVS GORAN M 1975 0:30.85 3.71

44 MARINČEK IGOR M 1975 0:30.94 3.80

45 JERAJ ŽIGA M 1996 0:31.00 3.86

46 FERJAN GORAZD M 1968 0:31.02 3.88

47 LENART JAN M 1988 0:31.27 4.13

48 BRKOPEC BOŽO M 1967 0:31.30 4.16

49 PRISTOVNIK ALJAŽ M 1984 0:31.40 4.26

50 HAWLINA GREGOR M 1979 0:31.73 4.59

51 ČRNJEVIĆ ROBERT M 1970 0:31.79 4.65

52 MRAK MATEVŽ M 1993 0:31.94 4.80

53 BRUNET ADAM M 1999 0:32.12 4.98

55 ŠUŠTAR ACO FRANC M 1968 0:32.58 5.44

54 STRAŽAR KLEMEN M 1971 0:32.58 5.44

56 ŽIGMAN DAMIR M 1969 0:32.61 5.47

57 PRAPROTNIK ROBI M 2004 0:32.61 5.47
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M3 - Veterani
Uvr. Priimek Ime Spol LR Rezultat Zaostanek

1 SELJAK DUŠAN M 1958 0:28.62

2 VELIKONJA MARKO M 1963 0:29.02 0.40

3 BORNŠEK DRAGO M 1953 0:29.70 1.08

4 HADŽIČ HILMIJA M 1958 0:30.60 1.98

5 ZIMA MIRO M 1961 0:31.04 2.42

6 BEZJAK VILI M 1963 0:31.46 2.84

7 MATIJOVC JAKA M 1956 0:31.53 2.91

8 MAKUC VLADO M 1953 0:34.80 6.18

9 JEKL GERRY M 1959 0:35.18 6.56

10 ELVIČ GORAZD M 1952 0:38.13 9.51

11 MARINČEK TUGO M 1946 0:38.24 9.62

KAJDIŽ FRANCI M 1951 DNF

G - Glasbeniki
Uvr. Priimek Ime Spol LR Rezultat Zaostanek

8 SELIŠNIK MATIJA M 1989 0:28.66 1.52

10 KRISTAN DREJC M 2003 0:28.69 1.55

11 ZULJAN BOR M 1969 0:28.73 1.59

M2 - Moški
Uvr. Priimek Ime Spol LR Rezultat Zaostanek

58 ZUPAN ROBERT M 1968 0:32.75 5.61

59 VESNAVER LUKA M 1972 0:32.81 5.67

60 JELEN MATJAŽ M 1966 0:33.08 5.94

61 CIRMAN TOMAŽ M 1972 0:33.38 6.24

62 TERGLAV ALEKSANDER M 1974 0:33.62 6.48

63 VLAČIČ PATRICK M 1970 0:33.64 6.50

64 OŠINA SAMO M 1974 0:33.70 6.56

65 MEGLIČ ROK M 2003 0:34.06 6.92

66 PRAPROTNIK ROBERT M 1966 0:34.73 7.59

67 LAMPE JAKA M 1987 0:35.15 8.01

68 MAVRIC DOMEN M 1984 0:37.67 10.53

69 MIRKOVIČ MILOŠ M 1983 0:38.58 11.44

70 GOTER ROBERT M 1976 0:39.32 12.18

71 ZLOBEC SLAVKO M 1970 0:40.26 13.12

72 BEČIROVIČ SANI M 0:43.60 16.46

73 ZUPET MATEVŽ M 1980 0:44.58 17.44

SELIŠNIK BLAŽ M 1993 DNF

Z3 - Veteranke
Uvr. Priimek Ime Spol LR Rezultat Zaostanek

1 HUMAR ADA Z 1962 0:31.28

2 ZIMA MACA Z 1962 0:34.86 3.58

3 LANGUS MARJETA Z 1960 0:36.09 4.81

4 MESARIČ JOŽICA Z 1961 0:39.47 8.19
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M - Moški - skupno
Uvr. Priimek Ime Spol LR Rezultat Zaostanek

1 BRUS BOSTJAN M 1972 0:27.14

2 ADAM BERNARD M 1972 0:27.40 0.26

Z - Ženske - skupno
Uvr. Priimek Ime Spol LR Rezultat Zaostanek

1 DEMŠAR PATRICIJA Z 1972 0:30.24

2 RADELJ TIJA Z 2007 0:30.34 0.10

3 ŽERJAV TANJA Z 1981 0:30.38 0.14

4 DOVŽAN ALENKA P 1976 0:30.49 0.25

5 ROJS ANDREJA Z 1968 0:30.58 0.34

6 HUMAR ADA Z 1962 0:31.28 1.04

7 PRETNAR ŠPELA P 1973 0:32.13 1.89

8 JERAM PATRICIJA Z 2004 0:32.71 2.47

9 RADELJ AJA Z 2009 0:33.24 3.00

10 FERJAN URŠKA Z 1978 0:34.54 4.30

11 ZIMA MACA Z 1962 0:34.86 4.62

12 DOVŽAN KARAHODŽIĆ NIKA Z 2009 0:35.64 5.40

13 AVŠIČ MOJCA Z 1975 0:35.98 5.74

14 LANGUS MARJETA Z 1960 0:36.09 5.85

15 PODJED ROT LANA Z 2008 0:37.45 7.21

16 BRUS JULIJA Z 2010 0:38.64 8.40

17 MESARIČ JOŽICA Z 1961 0:39.47 9.23

18 MARINČEK VIRJENT JUTA Z 2010 0:40.09 9.85

19 RECELJ NEŽA Z 2010 0:42.95 12.71

20 MAVRIČ BRINA Z 2011 0:50.86 20.62

VESEL JERCA Z 1975 DQ

G - Glasbeniki
Uvr. Priimek Ime Spol LR Rezultat Zaostanek

29 LEGAT NIKO M 1967 0:29.83 2.69

30 PODBREŽNIK FRANCI M 1971 0:29.92 2.78

35 ŠMIGOC IGOR M 1979 0:30.29 3.15

37 MALEŠIČ TOMAŽ M 1968 0:30.44 3.30

40 JAZBEC ALJOŠA M 1972 0:30.58 3.44

42 ROZMAN MIRKO M 1969 0:30.83 3.69

6 BEZJAK VILI M 1963 0:31.46 2.84

7 MATIJOVC JAKA M 1956 0:31.53 2.91

53 BRUNET ADAM M 1999 0:32.12 4.98

57 PRAPROTNIK ROBI M 2004 0:32.61 5.47

60 JELEN MATJAŽ M 1966 0:33.08 5.94

63 VLAČIČ PATRICK M 1970 0:33.64 6.50

65 MEGLIČ ROK M 2003 0:34.06 6.92

66 PRAPROTNIK ROBERT M 1966 0:34.73 7.59

10 ELVIČ GORAZD M 1952 0:38.13 9.51

70 GOTER ROBERT M 1976 0:39.32 12.18

SELIŠNIK BLAŽ M 1993 DNF
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M - Moški - skupno
Uvr. Priimek Ime Spol LR Rezultat Zaostanek

3 POGAČNIK MATEJ M 1981 0:27.60 0.46

4 PODLIPNIK ANŽE M 2003 0:27.63 0.49

5 ČEBULJ MATJAŽ M 1966 0:28.47 1.33

6 PRISTOVNIK DEJAN M 1979 0:28.50 1.36

7 SELJAK DUŠAN M 1958 0:28.62 1.48

8 HVALA JERNEJ M 1989 0:28.66 1.52

9 SELIŠNIK MATIJA M 1989 0:28.66 1.52

10 MAYER CHRISTIAN M 0:28.69 1.55

11 KRISTAN DREJC M 2003 0:28.69 1.55

12 ZULJAN BOR M 1969 0:28.73 1.59

13 MIKUŽ BORUT M 1969 0:28.78 1.64

14 HREN BENJAMIN M 1988 0:28.87 1.73

15 KEMPERLE GAŠPER M 2001 0:28.88 1.74

16 ŽUNKO MARCEL M 2005 0:28.98 1.84

17 KOŠIR JURE M 0:28.99 1.85

18 VELIKONJA MARKO M 1963 0:29.02 1.88

19 KOSTELIČ IVICA M 0:29.07 1.93

20 VRHOVNIK MATJAŽ M 0:29.09 1.95

21 KOGOVŠEK URBAN M 1988 0:29.19 2.05

22 PODJED LUKA M 1978 0:29.21 2.07

23 REBERŠAK JERNEJ M 0:29.30 2.16

24 POPOV ALBERT M 0:29.54 2.40

25 MLEKUŽ RENE M 1975 0:29.56 2.42

26 MLAKER UROŠ M 1979 0:29.58 2.44

27 FRELIH KEVIN M 1999 0:29.59 2.45

28 MALUS MIHA M 1978 0:29.61 2.47

29 HERMAN JAKOB M 1987 0:29.62 2.48

30 MUROVEC SANDI M 1966 0:29.63 2.49

31 BORNŠEK DRAGO M 1953 0:29.70 2.56

32 ŠPILAR OTO M 1971 0:29.78 2.64

33 LEGAT NIKO M 1967 0:29.83 2.69

34 PODBREŽNIK FRANCI M 1971 0:29.92 2.78

35 ZAGERNIK IGOR M 1976 0:30.05 2.91

36 ZORC PRIMOZ M 1977 0:30.21 3.07

37 KOGOVŠEK ALEN M 2000 0:30.23 3.09

38 HADALIN DOMEN M 1993 0:30.25 3.11

39 ŠMIGOC IGOR M 1979 0:30.29 3.15

40 ČAD MATIC M 1993 0:30.35 3.21

41 MALEŠIČ TOMAŽ M 1968 0:30.44 3.30

42 DRAGŠIČ MITJA M 0:30.48 3.34

43 DE COSTA DAVID M 1976 0:30.58 3.44

44 JAZBEC ALJOŠA M 1972 0:30.58 3.44

45 HADŽIČ HILMIJA M 1958 0:30.60 3.46

46 RECELJ SIMON M 1976 0:30.71 3.57

47 ROZMAN MIRKO M 1969 0:30.83 3.69

48 KAVS GORAN M 1975 0:30.85 3.71

49 MARINČEK IGOR M 1975 0:30.94 3.80

50 JERAJ ŽIGA M 1996 0:31.00 3.86

51 FERJAN GORAZD M 1968 0:31.02 3.88
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M - Moški - skupno
Uvr. Priimek Ime Spol LR Rezultat Zaostanek

52 ZIMA MIRO M 1961 0:31.04 3.90

53 LENART JAN M 1988 0:31.27 4.13

54 BRKOPEC BOŽO M 1967 0:31.30 4.16

55 PRISTOVNIK ALJAŽ M 1984 0:31.40 4.26

56 BEZJAK VILI M 1963 0:31.46 4.32

57 MATIJOVC JAKA M 1956 0:31.53 4.39

58 HAWLINA GREGOR M 1979 0:31.73 4.59

59 ČRNJEVIĆ ROBERT M 1970 0:31.79 4.65

60 MRAK MATEVŽ M 1993 0:31.94 4.80

61 BRUNET ADAM M 1999 0:32.12 4.98

62 STRAŽAR KLEMEN M 1971 0:32.58 5.44

63 ŠUŠTAR ACO FRANC M 1968 0:32.58 5.44

64 ŽIGMAN DAMIR M 1969 0:32.61 5.47

65 PRAPROTNIK ROBI M 2004 0:32.61 5.47

66 ZUPAN ROBERT M 1968 0:32.75 5.61

67 VESNAVER LUKA M 1972 0:32.81 5.67

68 JELEN MATJAŽ M 1966 0:33.08 5.94

69 CIRMAN TOMAŽ M 1972 0:33.38 6.24

70 TERGLAV ALEKSANDER M 1974 0:33.62 6.48

71 VLAČIČ PATRICK M 1970 0:33.64 6.50

72 OŠINA SAMO M 1974 0:33.70 6.56

73 TRATAR ALJAŽ M 2008 0:34.01 6.87

74 MEGLIČ ROK M 2003 0:34.06 6.92

75 PRAPROTNIK ROBERT M 1966 0:34.73 7.59

76 MAKUC VLADO M 1953 0:34.80 7.66

77 DEMŠAR ANŽE M 2006 0:34.85 7.71

78 LAMPE JAKA M 1987 0:35.15 8.01

79 JEKL GERRY M 1959 0:35.18 8.04

80 CIRMAN ROK M 2005 0:35.29 8.15

81 RECELJ LOVRO M 2008 0:35.76 8.62

82 VESNAVER VAL M 2010 0:36.03 8.89

83 RECELJ MIHA M 2008 0:36.47 9.33

84 ŽAGAR HROVAT FILIP M 2009 0:36.98 9.84

85 MAVRIC DOMEN M 1984 0:37.67 10.53

86 ELVIČ GORAZD M 1952 0:38.13 10.99

87 MARINČEK TUGO M 1946 0:38.24 11.10

88 MIRKOVIČ MILOŠ M 1983 0:38.58 11.44

89 GOTER ROBERT M 1976 0:39.32 12.18

90 ZLOBEC SLAVKO M 1970 0:40.26 13.12

91 ČAD TIMOTEJ M 2010 0:41.80 14.66

92 BEČIROVIČ SANI M 0:43.60 16.46

93 GRUBELNIK MAKS M 2011 0:44.14 17.00

94 ZUPET MATEVŽ M 1980 0:44.58 17.44

95 MAVRIČ LIN M 2009 0:56.77 29.63

SELIŠNIK BLAŽ M 1993 DNF

KAJDIŽ FRANCI M 1951 DNF
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